
[37] Neerim East State School Honour Board - WWl     dr2072
This Honour Board which was originally unveiled at the Neerim East State School by The Honorable J E 

McKay, MLA 
on 22 May 1922, is now mounted in the Neerim East Public Hall. 

Data re this site is copied by permission from a recent (2001) publication by historian and author  Mr Ron Blair, 3 Lamport Lane, 
Brandy Creek Vic 3820,  Australia.        email address is:       rmblair@dcsi.net.au        "Shoulder to Shoulder"  is a military 

history 
of the Baw Baw Shire (in West  Gippsland), incorporating the former shires of Buln Buln,  Warragul, Narracan,  and Walhalla. 

(pub2000 ISBN 0 646 27845 2).   Also researched and written  by Ron Blair are two more books,  "The Gippsland Regiment", a 
history 

of the  52nd Australian Infantry Battalion and  "A Young Man’s War", a history  of the 37/52nd Australian Infantry Battalion.

NEERIM EAST SS /WW1   /DR2072
Alfred Hamilton + Joseph Smith 
Wallace McKenzie Henry Young 
Clement Goode Robert Gray 
David Veysey George Awty 
John Feehan + Frank Feeley 
John Flavin Walter Brand 
Edward Carroll Henry Fankhauser 
Wallace Watt Alexander Young 
Edward Feeley Ernest Fankhauser 
Walter Stephens + James Johnson 
Hugh Stephens Arthur Bird 
Abraham Milner Horace Zinner 
Joseph Olsson Peter Purcell 
Percy Bird + Vivian Rowe 
William Williams George Heffernan 
Charles Rowe Albert Adamske 
William Purcell Archie McKenzie 

/(alpha listing)
ADAMSKE Albert
AWTY George
BIRD Arthur
BIRD Percy **
BRAND Walter
CARROLL Edward
FANKHAUSER Ernest
FANKHAUSER Henry
FEEHAN John **
FEEHAN Thomas
FEELEY Edward
FEELEY Frank
FLAVIN John
GOODE Clement
GRAY Robert
HAMILTON Alfred **
HEFFERNAN George
JOHNSON James
McKENZIE Archie
McKENZIE Wallace
MILNER Abraham
OLSSON Joseph
PURCELL Peter
PURCELL William
ROWE Charles
ROWE Vivian
SMITH Joseph
STEPHENS Hugh
STEPHENS Walter **
VEYSEY David
WATT Wallace
WILLIAMS William
YOUNG Alexander
YOUNG Henry
ZINNER Horace
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(ends)


